SPECIFICATION SHEET
BUILT TO PERFORM™
S
can
n
ers
D
ocum

Recyclable product4
Epson America, Inc. is a SmartWay® Transport Partner5
Ordering Information
ES-400  B11B226201
Network Interface Unit  B12B808441
Carrier Sheets (5) B12B819051
Roller Assembly Kit  B12B819031
Flatbed Scanning Dock  B12B819011
Cleaning Kit  B12B819291
WorkForce® ES-400 Color Duplex Document Scanner
1 Based on letter-sized scans at 300 dpi in Black-and-White, Grayscale or Color Mode. | 2 With Epson Document Capture software installed on the connected Windows PC or Mac. Internet
connection is required. | 3 Based on U.S. and Canada NPD retail scanner databases for a 12-month period ending October 2015. | 4 For convenient and reasonable recycling options, visit
www.epson.com/recycle | 5 SmartWay is an innovative partnership of the U.S. Environmental Protection Agency that reduces greenhouse gases and other air pollutants and improves